



ADOPTED HOUSE AMENDMENTS

Tuesday, February 21, 2017

SF0014H2001/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Page 3-line 10 After "consecutively" insert "in any
calendar year". ZWONITZER

SF0015H3001/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY) (CORRECTED COPY)

Page 6-line 17 After "administrators." insert "When
consistent with the requirements of this
section, all special districts or other
specified entities shall produce an original
document upon request." EYRE

SF0015H3003/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Page 16-line 8 Delete line through "action,".

Page 16-line 14 Delete "16-12-304(b)" insert "16-4-404".
LINDHOLM

SF0015H3005/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Page 10-line 7 Delete "9-1-507(a)(vii)" insert "9-1-
507(a)(viii)".

Page 10-line 18 Delete "9-1-507(a)(vii)" insert "9-1-
507(a)(viii)". ZWONITZER

SF0016H2001/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Page 1-line 8 After "(b)(ii)" insert ", (iii)".

Page 5-line 16 Strike "To".

Page 5-After line 21 Insert:

"(iii) ~~To~~ fix the initial term of the additional directors
so that the term of not more than three (3) directors shall
expire in any one (1) year.". EYRE



ADOPTED HOUSE AMENDMENTS

Tuesday, February 21, 2017

SF0044H3001/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Page 4-line 20 After "bilingual" insert "interpretation and"; delete "during" insert "for".

Page 4-line 22 Before "interpretation" insert "clinical".

Page 6-line 1 After "bilingual" insert "interpretation and"; delete "during" insert "for".

Page 6-line 3 Before "interpretation" insert "clinical".
WILSON

SF0053H3002/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Page 1-line 3 Delete "eliminating the residency".

Page 1-line 4 Delete "requirement for the preference;".
BARLOW

SF0066H2001/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Page 3-line 5 Delete "four (4)" insert "three (3)". BARLOW

SF0133H2001/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Page 1-Above line 1 In the catch title, after "despoiling" insert "and disposal".

Page 1-line 2 After "body;" insert "specifying crimes for concealing a felony;".

Page 1-line 10 After "**bodies;**" insert "**concealing a felony;**".

Page 2-line 12 After "body" insert "or disposes of a dead human body in a hidden, undisclosed or transient location in order".
OLSEN, BARLOW, BITEMAN